Tabulka 1	Názory mužů a žen na rozdělení prací v rodině
Table 1		Opinions of females and males on division of labour in the family
	Zdroj: Průzkum Naše společnost ve dnech 8. až 15. 2. 2016, 1 080 respondentů starších 15 let, osobní rozhovor, CVVM SOÚ AV ČR, v.v.i. 

	
	
	
	Source: Survey of Our Society, performed between 8 and 15 February 2016, 1 080 respondents aged 15+ years, interview, Public Opinion Research Center, Institute of Sociology of the Academy of Sciences of the Czech Republic 



procenta	percentages
	
	Názory mužů / Males‘ opinions
	Názory žen / Females‘ opinions

	Kdo má v rodině…

Who in the family should …
	Muž

Male
	Oba stejně

Shared by both
	Žena

Female
	Muž

Male
	Oba stejně

Shared by both
	Žena

Female

	nakupovat potraviny 

be purchasing foodstuff 
	3
	50
	47
	3
	59
	38

	pečovat o děti 

be taking care of children
	1
	53
	46
	1
	68
	31

	dále se vzdělávat 

be undergoing further education
	14
	83
	3
	8
	89
	3

	pěstovat koníčky 

be doing hobbies
	11
	88
	1
	4
	95
	1

	finančně zajišťovat domácnost

be providing household with financial security 
	67
	32
	1
	61
	38
	1

	být iniciativní v intimním životě

be initiative in the sexual life
	21
	74
	5
	17
	81
	2

	vařit

be cooking
	2
	27
	71
	2
	34
	64

	pěstovat společenské kontakty 

be making social contacts
	10
	84
	6
	6
	91
	3

	starat se o rodinný rozpočet 

be taking care of the family budget
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	57
	15
	20
	63
	17

	vykonávat veřejné funkce 

be performing public positions
	47
	51
	2
	39
	60
	1

	uklízet

be cleaning 
	1
	37
	62
	1
	60
	39

	usilovat o profesní kariéru

be striving to do professional career
	38
	60
	2
	30
	69
	1

	provádět běžné opravy v domácnosti 

be doing common repairs in the household
	88
	11
	1
	82
	17
	1



